
I
PLANT ÍISSUÉ CUIÍURÉ MEOIA A OCHEMICALS ANO MOPE

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product
Product number
Batch numbcr
Datc ofproduction
Datc ofcxpiry

Packaging and storage

Spccilic rotation
Transmittancc
Sulphatc

Ammonium
Loss on drying
Assay

I.ASPARTIC ACID
A0705
0 t7435
04-05-2019
3l-05-2024

SPf,CIFICATION
+25.7 +26;7

> 95.0
< 300
< 200
< 0.20
99.0 t01.0

storc at room temperature

RCSULl'
126.4

100
< 100

67
0.0
complics

t \tIs RT]MÀRKS
2N IICI
410 nm

mg4ig

This ccnificate ofanalysis is conform the results ofthe manufacturer.

Conclusion: approved
Releascd by: dlls. M. van Wissen. pharmacist

Departmcnt ol Quality Control I)uchclà B.V

l)are: li-12-2022

'Ihc buycr is rcsponsible to tcst each batch to cnsure the product is suitablc for their specillc purpose.
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